Pow
er M
eter Concentrator
 ICP DAS CO., LTD.       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
PM
C-5000 Series
PMC-5000 Series
PMC-5151

 ® Specifications  ® Appearance
 ® Dimensions (Units: mm)
 ® Ordering Information
 ® Accessories
Pin Assigment
Power Meter Modbus RTU: PM-3033, PM-3133, PM-3112, PM-3114 and PM-4324
Modbus TCP: PM-3033-MTCP,  PM-3133-MTCP, PM-3112-MTCP, PM-3114-MTCP and PM-4324-MTCP
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)